26
Check price and availability at
For more information, go to www.fluke.com/IAQIndoor Air Quality
specialty models
ordering information
Included accessories Models
Certificate of Calibration (NIST), Windows compatible software
download utility, DB9 to RS-232 adapter and cable, isokinetic
probe, high purity tubing, 1/8 inch hose barb adapter, power
supply, zero count filter, protective holster and hard molded
plastic case, users manual.
FLUKE-983 Particle Counter
Four AAA alkaline batteries, users manual. FLUKE-971 Temperature Humidity Meter
FLUKE-983TPK 220 Thermal Printer Kit, 220 V
FLUKE-983TPK 120 Thermal Printer Kit, 120 V
FLUKE-CO-205 Aspirator Kit
FLUKE-CO-220 Carbon Monoxide Meter
FLUKE-RLD2 Refrigerant Leak Detector Flashlight
Indoor Air Quality Tools
Tools to help you maintain good IAQ
Fluke 971 Temperature Humidity Meter